PARRIS N. GLENDENING, Governor

Ch.3

salary increase of more than 3 6 percent must be approved by the Board of Public Works,

consistent with the procedures outlined in Section 6-109 of the State Personnel and

Pensions Article.

GENERAL ASSEMBLY OF MARYLAND

Director, Legislative Data Processing
Deputy Director
~ Senior ‘Analyst I11

DEPARTMENT OF LEGISLATIVE REFERENCE

Director, Division of Legislation -
Director, Legislative Computer Division
Director, Library and Information Division
Deputy Division Director I1

Deputy Division Director I

Principal Analyst 1

Principal Analyst 1

Principal Analyst I

DEPARTMENT OF FISCAL SERVICES
Fiscal Services Unit

Diréc;tor

Deputy Director
Principal Analyst 111
Principal Analyst III
Principal Analyst II
Principal Analyst II
Principal Analyst I

Office of Legislative Audits

Legislative Auditor, Division Director
Deputy Legislative Auditor

Legislative Audit Manager

Legislative Audit Manager (@ 78,800)
Legislative Audit Manager (@ 76,200)
Legislative Audit Supervisor II
Legislative Audit Supervisor I (@ 69,234)
Legislative Audit Supervisor I

Legislative Audit Supervisor I

JUDICIARY
Chief Judge, Court of Appeals

- 243 _

[W

Pod el fmed fd ed fed el P e el e ped d el

e N S I BN

95,500
85,111
75,300

94,191
87,214
82,207

. 79,813

76,119
69,924
64,560
62,714

115,000
88,000
80,754
76,550
71,550
66,000
69,234

88,000
83,700
79,900
157,600
152,400

© 74,774

484,638
68,500
66,700

124,500




