salary increase of more than 3 6 percent must be approved by the Board of Public Works, consistent with the procedures outlined in Section 6-109 of the State Personnel and Pensions Article.

GENERAL ASSEMBLY OF MARYLAND		
Director, Legislative Data Processing Deputy Director Senior Analyst III	1 1 1	95,500 85,111 75,300
DEPARTMENT OF LEGISLATIVE REFERENCE		
Director, Division of Legislation Director, Legislative Computer Division Director, Library and Information Division Deputy Division Director II Deputy Division Director I Principal Analyst I Principal Analyst I Principal Analyst I	1 1 1 1 1 1 1	94,191 87,214 82,207 79,813 76,119 69,924 64,560 62,714
DEPARTMENT OF FISCAL SERVICES		
Fiscal Services Unit		
Director Deputy Director Principal Analyst III Principal Analyst III Principal Analyst II Principal Analyst II Principal Analyst II	1 1 1 1 1 1	115,000 88,000 80,754 76,550 71,550 66,000 69,234
Office of Legislative Audits		
Legislative Auditor, Division Director Deputy Legislative Auditor Legislative Audit Manager Legislative Audit Manager (@ 78,800) Legislative Audit Manager (@ 76,200) Legislative Audit Supervisor II Legislative Audit Supervisor I (@ 69,234) Legislative Audit Supervisor I Legislative Audit Supervisor I	1 1 1 2 2 1 7 1	88,000 83,700 79,900 157,600 152,400 74,774 484,638 68,500 66,700
JUDICIARY		
Chief Judge, Court of Appeals	1	124,500